SE240 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
SE240 Series
Multi-Gigabit Edge Switches
Overview
Allied Telesis CentreCOM SE240 Series Layer 2+ multi-gigabit switches are compact
and feature-rich, making them ideal for high-speed application connectivity at the
network edge. 10M/100M/1/2.5/5G speeds support both legacy and high-speed end

AT-BRKT-J24 Wall mount bracket
AT-STND-J03 Stand-kit for SE240-10GTXm/10GHXm/18GTXm/18GHXm
ORDERING INFORMATION
2	 Trade Act Agreement compliant
AlliedTelesis.com© 2026 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
SE240 Series Datasheet | 5
617-00714  Rev G
10GbE SFP+ Modules
AT-SP10BD20-12 10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330 nm
Rx) fiber up to 20 km, TAA2
AT-SP10BD20-13 10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270 nm
Rx) fiber up to 20 km, TAA2
AT-SP10BD40/I-12
10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330
nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km industrial
temperature, TAA2
AT-SP10BD40/I-13
10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270
nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km industrial
temperature, TAA2
AT-SP10BD80/I-14
10 GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1550
nm Rx) fiber up to 80 km industrial
temperature, TAA2
AT-SP10BD80/I-15
10 GbE Bi-Di (1550nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 80 km industrial
temperature, TAA2
10GbE SFP+ Cables
AT-SP10TW1 1 meter SFP+ direct attach cable
AT-SP10TW3 3 meter SFP+ direct attach cable
2	 Trade Act Agreement compliant
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTXc 100 m, 10/100/1000T SFP, RJ-45
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature
AT-SPLX10 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310nm (10km),
TAA2
AT-SPLX10/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 40 km
AT-SPBD10-13 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD10-14 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD20-13/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km industrial